
Date Day Time Race Time Race HW Ht.
(m) Comments

01-Apr Sun 11:00 12:46 6.2 Easter Sunday, 2 races B2B

02-Apr Mon 11:00 13:55 6.2 Easter Monday, 2 races B2B

08-Apr Sun 11:00 17:29 4.7 2 races B2B

15-Apr Sun 11:00 11:30 6.0 2 races B2B

22-Apr Sun 11:00 16:37 5.4 2 races B2B

29-Apr Sun 11:00 11:46 6.0 2 races B2B

02-May Wed 19:00 13:28 6.0 Last Light 20:27 / Push the Boat Out

06-May Sun 11:00 Class / A.M.H'cap 13:30 Spring H'cap 15:40 5.2 Push the Boat Out

07-May Mon 11:00 Class / A.M.H'cap 13:30 Spring H'cap 16:32 4.8 Bank Holiday / Push the Boat Out

09-May Wed 19:00 19:25 4.7 Push the Boat Out

13-May Sun 11:00 Class / A.M.H'cap 13:30 Spring H'cap 10:16 5.7 Push the Boat Out

16-May Wed 19:00 12:18 6.3 Push the Boat Out

19-May Sat 10:00 Have a Go Day 1 16:00 Pursuit Race 14:38 6.0 Staggered start followed by social / Push the Boat Out

20-May Sun 11:00 Class / A.M.H'cap 13:30 Spring H'cap 15:33 5.8 Push the Boat Out

23-May Wed 19:00 19:03 5.3 Push the Boat Out

27-May Sun 11:00 Class / A.M.H'cap 13:30 Spring H'cap 10:40 5.7 Push the Boat Out

28-May Mon 11:00 Class / A.M.H'cap 13:30 Spring H'cap 11:22 5.8 Push the Boat Out

30-May Wed 19:00 12:34 5.9 Push the Boat Out

03-Jun Sun 11:00 Class / A.M.H'cap 13:30 Spring H'cap 14:41 5.7

06-Jun Wed 19:00 16:59 4.9

10-Jun Sun 11:00 08:50 5.3

13-Jun Wed 19:00 11:12 6.1

17-Jun Sun 11:00 Class / A.M.H'cap 13:30 Spring H'cap 14:36 6.1

20-Jun Wed 19:00 17:29 5.6

24-Jun Sun 11:00 Class / A.M.H'cap 13:30 Spring H'cap 09:17 5.4

27-Jun Wed 19:00 11:39 5.7

01-Jul Sun 11:00 13:55 5.8 2 races B2B off Church of Good Shepherd with Shoreham 
SC.

04-Jul Wed 19:00 15:30 5.5

07-Jul Sat 11:00 18:24 5.2

08-Jul Sun 11:00 MidSummer Series 14:00 MidSummer Series 07:05 5.1 2 race B2B am 1 race pm

11-Jul Wed 19:00 10:04 5.7

15-Jul Sun 11:00 MidSummer Series 14:00 MidSummer Series 13:36 6.3 2 race B2B am 1 race pm

18-Jul Wed 19:00 16:05 6.0

22-Jul Sun 11:00 MidSummer Series 14:00 MidSummer Series 07:35 5.1 2 race B2B am 1 race pm

25-Jul Wed 19:00 10:37 5.4

29-Jul Sun 11:00 MidSummer Series 14:00 MidSummer Series 13:08 5.9 2 race B2B am 1 race pm

01-Aug Wed 19:00 14:29 5.8

04-Aug Sat 10:00 Have a Go Day 2  16:00 Pursuit Race 16:30 5.6 Staggered start followed by social

05-Aug Sun 11:00 17:33 5.4 2 races B2B off Church of Good Shepherd with Shoreham 
SC.

08-Aug Wed 19:00 21:18 5.6

12-Aug Sun 11:00 Class / A.M.H'cap 13:30 Summer H'cap 12:34 6.3

15-Aug Wed 19:00 14:51 6.4

19-Aug Sun 11:00 Class / A.M.H'cap 13:30 Summer H'cap 18:16 5.2
22-Aug Wed 19:00 21:45 5.2

26-Aug Sun 11:00 12:11 5.9

27-Aug Mon 11:00 12:41 5.9 Summer Bank Holiday

29-Aug Wed 18:30 13:32 6.1 Last light - 1954hrs

02-Sep Sun 11:00 Class / A.M.H'cap 13:30 Summer H'cap 15:59 6.1

05-Sep Wed 18:00 19:56 5.2 Last light - 1938hrs

09-Sep Sun 11:00 Class / A.M.H'cap 13:30 Summer H'cap 11:32 6.2

12-Sep Wed 18:00 13:42 6.5 Last light - 1923hrs

16-Sep Sun 11:00 16:25 5.5 LSC 2 races B2B.

23-Sep Sun 11:00 Class / A.M.H'cap 13:30 Summer H'cap 11:07 5.8

30-Sep Sun 11:00 Class / A.M.H'cap 13:30 Summer H'cap 14:51 6.2

07-Oct Sun 11:00 10:29 5.9 2 races B2B

14-Oct Sun 11:00 15:04 5.9 2 races B2B
21-Oct Sun 11:00 09:49 5.4 2 races B2B

28-Oct Sun 11:00 12:54 6.3 GMT, 2 races B2B

04-Nov Sun 11:00 08:11 5.6 2 races B2B

11-Nov Sun 11:15 13:02 6.0 Open Series, 2 races B2B, Bonfire Night

18-Nov Sun 11:00 07:08 4.9 2 races B2B

25-Nov Sun 11:00 Winter Series 14:00 A.G.M. 11:15 6.4 2 races B2B

01-Dec Sat 19:00 Sussex Yacht Club

02-Dec Sun 11:00 06:34 5.4 2 races B2B

09-Dec Sun 11:00 12:10 6.0 2 races B2B

16-Dec Sun 11:00 17:31 4.8 2 races B2B

23-Dec Sun 11:00 11:00 6.3 2 races B2B

30-Dec Sun 11:00 17:30 5.3 2 races B2B

Wednesday Evening Series

Battle of the Beaches 1

Wednesday Evening  Series - start 18:00

Battle of the Beaches 2

Commodore's Cup
Commodore's Cup

Wednesday Evening Series
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A&O Club Championships

Bart's Bash (followed by Battle of the Beaches 3)

Commodore's Cup

Commodore's Cup

Winter Series- Remembrance Sunday

Wednesday Evening Series

Wednesday Evening Series

Wednesday Evening Series

Last Wednesday Evening race - start 18:00

Wednesday Evening Series

Wednesday Evening Series

Wednesday Evening  Series - start 18:30

Commodore's Cup

Wednesday Evening Series

Topper Open

Wednesday Evening Series

Wednesday Evening Series

A&O Club Championships

Winter Series

Winter Series

Winter Series

Annual Prizegiving Party

Winter Series

Winter Series

Winter Series
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Easter Series

Easter Series

Easter Series

Easter Series

Wednesday Evening Series

Wednesday Evening Series

Wednesday Evening Series

Laser Open

Easter Series

Wednesday Evening Series

Easter Series

Wednesday Evening Series

Wednesday Evening Series


